Amphenol
Amphenol Industrial Products Group introduces  a series of
thermoplastic receptacles featuring Amphenol’s AT contact
technology. This series is designed to perform in the
demanding applications found on construction and farm
equipment, plus truck environments. The AT Circular series is
a molded thermoplastic receptacle with a positive reverse
bayonet retention system and sealed by redundant grommet

Electrical Specifications based on AT Machined
Part Numbers Description
How to Order:    Connectors
ATC10-RC3C Cap with Lanyard for Size 3 Square Flange Receptacle
ATC10-RC3 Cap less Lanyard for Size 3 Receptacle
ATC10-RC5C Cap with Lanyard for Size 5 Square Flange Receptacle
ATC10-RC5 Cap less Lanyard for Size 5  Receptacle
ATC10-RC9C Cap with Lanyard for Size 9 Square Flange Receptacle
ATC10-RC9 Cap less Lanyard for Size 9 Receptacle
ATC10-RC9L Cap with Lanyard for Size 9 Jam nut Receptacle
ALHN-19 Hex Nut for ATC-17-9-1939PN
North America:
Amphenol Industrial Operations
180 N. Freeport Drive, Plant 4
Nogales, AZ 85621
Tel: (520) 285-5130
Fax: (520) 285-5134
Email: tech@amphenol-aio.com
Europe:
Amphenol Industrial Operations Europe
Via Barbaiana 5
1-20020 Lainate (MI) Italy
Tel: +39 02 93254.204
Fax: +39 02 93254.444
Email: info@amphenol-aio.com
Asia:
Amphenol Technology Shenzhen Ltd
Block 5 Fuan 2nd Industrial Park
Dayang Rd, Fuyong Baoan
Baoan, Shenzhen, China 518103
Tel; +86 755 2881 8389
Fax; +86 755 2991 8310
Email: enquiry@amphenol-industrial.com
For further information on your individual application requirements, contact: Amphenol Corporation
Middle East:
Amphenol Middle East Enterprises FZE
Office C-37 PO Box 21107
Ajman Free Zone - UAE
Phone: +9 716-7422494
Fax: +9 716-7422941
Email: jhussain@amphenol-industrial.com
Part Dimensions for ATC-17-9-1939PN
Part Dimensions for ATC-10-9-1939PN
Operating Temperature Range -55°C to +125°C
ATC 10 -     9-1939 P N
1        2                3        4
1 designates AT Circular Connector
2 Shell Style
09 = Small Flange Jam Nut Receptacle
(includes jam nut)
10 = Square Flange Receptacle
17 = Jam Nut Receptacle
(jam nut sold separately)
11 = Round Nut Receptacle
3 Shell Sizes and Insert Arrangements
3, 5, 9-1939
4 Contact
P for Pin (only available for Receptacles)
Accessories
Part Dimensions for ATC-10-3PN